Class. | Numeral

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th
9th

9th

4895

4817
4797

483

4641

4778

4784
4617
2146

4883

COPA CLUBE DOS CAICARAS - CLASSE DINGUE
08 E 09 DE NOVEMBRO DE 2025

Results are provisional as of 17:10 on November 9, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro / Proeiro

Malcolm Scofield / John
Scofield

Ronaldo Moura / Andre Puppi

Eduardo Sayao/ Andreas
Kruse

Marcelo Costa/ Alexandre
Leal

Alice Costa / Miguel Moreira

Marcio Campani/Lucy
Campani

Luiz Claudio / Tatiana Simoes
Alan Mekler / Wlater Ribeiro

Igor Gabriel Fialho
Cabral/Arthur Laurea

Sandra / Ricardo

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Clube Barco
CNP Tio
Roberto
CcC Insieme
CNP Pura Vida
CNP Maria
Celia
Na Vela Bigua
Paraty
CcC Soco
CcC Gaivotao
cC CC 147

GVREFOMM | Gacrux

CNP Farofa

www.sailwave.com

Classe

Dingue

Dingue
Dingue

Dingue

Dingue

Dingue

Dingue
Dingue
Dingue

Dingue

Categoria | R1

Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral

Escolinha

Escolinha

Escolinha
Escolinha

Geral

Geral

1

11
DNC

1
DNC

R2

11
DNC

1
DNC

Total
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